Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Sovereignty in the Moslem world, West or East was.........

Ubdul Rehman barely escaped assassination (political murder) in North Africa.

In 750 , the Umayyed dynasty (rulling family) in Damuscus was overthrown by the Abbasid
family.

In more than one sense he initiated the................... movement.

Never before was Cordova so prosperous, Andalusia so rich and the state to

N e he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the
Abbasid Caliph
Among the very few who.................. was a youth of twenty Abd ul Rehman

In the process of subduing his adversaries. Ubdul Rehman developed an army.

10000 workmen with 1500 beasts of burden labored on Al Zahara for a .................... of
years.

Thanks to Allah for having placed the between us and such a foe

Cordova yielded in magnificence only to and Contantionople

Ubdul Rehman Ill administered his provinces with sagacity and ability.

Sovereignty in the Moslem world, West or East was

He was in a Bedouin camp on the left bank of the River one day

Abdul Rehman | has aquiline or Features and red hair.

Answers Choice

A
. Unstable

. Permanent
. Perpetual

COWr DO® > UOWr DOWP U0W» UOWP U0UP U0Wr UOmP U0®Wr UOm» U0U» U0Wr U0®W» U000

Stable

. Injury

. Bodily harm

. Destruction

. Political murder

Replaced

Defeated and replaced
Defeated

Thrown out

Instruction
Intellectual
Structural
Fluctual

weak
defeated
triumphant
crippled

773
873
973
1073

Was killed

Was banished
Escaped

Was imprisoned

Overcoming
Controlling
Fighting with
competing with

Dozen
Score
Century
Millennium

Rock
Wall
Sea
Forest

London
Paris
Berlin
Baghdad

Knowledge
Virtue
Wisdom

. Cleverness

unstable
stabel

. permanent
. perpetual

. Euphrates

Tigris
Indus
Nile

Like an eagle's

. Like a crow's
. Like a duck's
. Like a pigeon's



16

17

18

19

20

He was a grandson of the.................. caliph of Damascus.

Thanks to Allah for having placed the................. between us

His maternal uncles were Berbers from the district of North

With his............. year old brother, Abd al Rahman dashed in to the river.

He heededthe reassurances shouted from the bank of the Euphrates River.

o w>

w» oowp

ow» CDOWP O

Fifth
Seventh

Ninth

Rock
Wall

Frorest

Carolina
Europe

Australia
Nine

Eleven
Seven

Heart
Listened to

. Acknowledged



