## English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 10 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sovereignty in the Moslem world, West or East was	A. Stable B. Unstable C. Permanent D. Perpetual
2	Ubdul Rehman barely escaped <u>assassination (political murder)</u> in North Africa.	A. Injury B. Bodily harm C. Destruction D. Political murder
3	In 750 , the Umayyed dynasty (rulling family) in Damuscus was <u>overthrown</u> by the Abbasid family.	A. Replaced B. Defeated and replaced C. Defeated D. Thrown out
4	In more than one sense he initiated the movement.	A. Instruction B. Intellectual C. Structural D. Fluctual
5	Never before was Cordova so prosperous, Andalusia so rich and the state to	A. weak B. defeated C. triumphant D. crippled
6	Inhe discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the Abbasid Caliph	A. 773 B. 873 C. 973 D. 1073
7	Among the very few who was a youth of twenty Abd ul Rehman	A. Was killed B. Was banished C. Escaped D. Was imprisoned
8	In the process of <u>subduing</u> his adversaries. Ubdul Rehman developed an army.	A. Overcoming B. Controlling C. Fighting with D. competing with
9	10000 workmen with 1500 beasts of burden labored on Al Zahara for a of years.	A. Dozen B. Score C. Century D. Millennium
10	Thanks to Allah for having placed the between us and such a foe	A. Rock B. Wall C. Sea D. Forest
11	Cordova yielded in magnificence only to and Contantionople	A. London B. Paris C. Berlin D. Baghdad
12	Ubdul Rehman III administered his provinces with <u>sagacity</u> and ability.	A. Knowledge B. Virtue C. Wisdom D. Cleverness
13	Sovereignty in the Moslem world, West or East was	A. unstable B. stabel C. permanent D. perpetual
14	He was in a Bedouin camp on the left bank of the River one day	A. Euphrates B. Tigris C. Indus D. Nile
15	Abdul Rehman I has aquiline or Features and red hair.	A. Like an eagle's B. Like a crow's C. Like a duck's D. Like a pigeon's

16	He was a grandson of the caliph of Damascus.	A. Fifth B. Seventh C. Tenth D. Ninth
17	Thanks to Allah for having placed the between us	A. Rock B. Wall C. Sea D. Frorest
18	His maternal uncles were Berbers from the district of North	A. Carolina B. Europe C. Africa D. Australia
19	With hisyear old brother, Abd al Rahman dashed in to the river.	A. Nine B. Eleven C. Seven D. Thirteen
20	He <u>heeded</u> the reassurances shouted from the bank of the Euphrates River.	A. Heart     B. Listened to     C. Acknowledged     D. Paid extension to